
QuerciaS2017 - Bussero (15/07/2017) Classifica al turno 6 Finale 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg   Buc1 
1  5.5 2CCMBONAZZI Edoardo              1° Assoluto 2010    20.0 
2  4.5 4CCMMOUFLIH Faycal RF          2° Assoluto 1956    21.5 
3  4.5 3BCMVIGANO' Massimo              3° Assoluto 2007    20.5 
4  4.0 5 E1N DELLE FAVE Fabio RI        Miglior 1N 1776    19.0 
5  4.0 1BMAASTENGO Corrado 2132    18.5 
6  4.0 14 1N Crippa Oscar 1553    16.5 
7  3.5 6 D1N MARCHIORO Luigi RI 1760    19.0 
8  3.5 7 E1N BRAMBILLA Antonio RF 1755    17.0 
9  3.0 11 E2N BABIC Vladimir RF              Miglior 2N 1648    18.0 

10  3.0 8 D1N RINALDO Andrea 1729    16.5 
11  3.0 13 E2N BERTON Venanzio 1565    16.0 
12  3.0 21 F2N ZAMPIELLO Josette        Miglior Giocatrice 1467    14.0 
13  2.5 16 3N COLOMBO Roberto             Miglior 3N 1528    14.5 
14  2.5 26 FNC SPADONI Cristina A. RI      Miglior NC 1386     9.5 
15  2.0 18 NC Mancini Massimo 1480    17.5 
16  2.0 12 NC VATA Gjevalin P. RI 1617    16.0 
17  1.5 23 NC Stracquadanio Giuseppe 1440    13.5 
18  1.5 24 NC Critelli Alessandro X 1420    13.0 
19  1.5 9 2N ALOE Cristian 1684    11.5 
20  1.0 22 F3N CELLA Carmelo(W) 1440    13.5 

 

 

 



.                                                                                                                                                              . 
QuerciaS2017 ‐  Tabellone al turno 6 ordinato per punti 

Pos NAME                               Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |      1         2        3        4          5       6      |  Buc1     
  1 BONAZZI Edoardo      2010 CCM ITA  5.5 | +B11  +W4   +B9   +W2   +B5   =W3    |   20.0     
  2 MOUFLIH Faycal RF    1956 CCM ITA  4.5 | +B15  +W8   +B3     ‐B1   +W4   =W5    |   21.5     
  3 VIGANO' Massimo      2007 BCM ITA  4.5 | +W13 +B10  ‐W2   +B7   +W6   =B1     |   20.5     
  4 DELLE FAVE Fabio RI   1776 E1N ITA  4.0 | +W12   ‐B1  +W13 +B9    ‐B2   +W11   |   19.0     
  5 ASTENGO Corrado      2132 BMA ITA  4.0 | +W16  =B7   +W10+B15  ‐W1   =B2     |   18.5    
  6 Crippa Oscar                1553     1N ITA  4.0 | =BYE   +B16  =W7 +W8    ‐B3   +W9     |   16.5    
  7 MARCHIORO Luigi RI   1760 D1N ITA  3.5 | +B20   =W5   =B6   ‐W3  +B10  =W8    |   19.0     
  8 BRAMBILLA Antonio    1755 E1N ITA  3.5 | +W17   ‐B2   +W12 ‐B6   +W16 =B7     |   17.0     
  9 BABIC Vladimir RF       1648 E2N ITA  3.0 | +W14 +B19   ‐W1  ‐W4  +B15   ‐B6     |   18.0     
 10 RINALDO Andrea        1729 D1N ITA  3.0 | +B18    ‐W3    ‐B5   +B13  ‐W7  +B16   |   16.5     
 11 BERTON Venanzio       1565 E2N ITA  3.0 | ‐W1    +B17  ‐W15 +B12 +W19 ‐B4     |   16.0     
 12 ZAMPIELLO Josette    1467 F2N ITA  3.0 | ‐B4    +W18   ‐B8   ‐W11 +B20 +W15  |   14.0     
 13 COLOMBO Roberto     1528  3N ITA  2.5 | ‐B3     +W20  ‐B4   ‐W10 =B18 +W17  |   14.5     
 14 SPADONI Cristina A.   1386 FNC ITA  2.5 | ‐B9     ‐W15  ‐B20  +W18 =B17+W19  |    9.5     
 15 Mancini Massimo         1480  NC ITA  2.0 | ‐W2    +B14  +B11   ‐W5   ‐W9   ‐B12   |   17.5     
 16 VATA Gjevalin P. RI      1617  NC ITA  2.0 | ‐B5      ‐W6   +B18  +W17   ‐B8   ‐W10 |   16.0    
 17 Stracquadanio Giusep 1440  NC ITA  1.5 | ‐B8      ‐W11 +W19  ‐B16  =W14 ‐B13  |   13.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



.                                                                                                                                . 
Quercia Junior 2017 Bussero ‐ 15/07/2017 ‐  Tabellone 

 Pos ID  NAME                                          Elo   T  Fed   Pts  |  1   2   3   4   5   6 

1   1  5 LACAMBRA Gem Elija          1524 F3N ITA   4.5  |  *   ½   1   1   1   1 

2   2  8 OCA VALERIO                          1480 xxx ITA   4.5  |  ½   *   1   1   1   1 

3   4  6 TIRLONI FACCINI SIMONE     1350 xxx ITA   3.0  |  0   0   *   1   1   1 

4   5  8 Gatti Alessandro                        1350     ITA   2.0  |  0   0   0   *   1   1 

5   6  8 Verderio Gabriele                     1350      ITA   1.0  |  0   0   0   0   *   1 

6   3  Assente 1                                     1410 xxx ITA   0.0  |  0   0   0   0   0   * 


